
List of Creditors as on : 09.01.2024

List of operational Creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in ₹ )

Amount of 

contigent 

cliam

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount of claim 

under verificati on

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

aplicable

1

Narayan 

Jaina & 

others

 ₹         11,13,400.00 - - - -  -  ₹     11,13,400.00 

Annexure-5

Sl.

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admittedName of 

authorise

d 

reprentat

ive, if any 

Name of 

Workma

n

Name of the Corporate Debtor:Proview Infrastructure Pvt Ltd Date of Commencement : 05.08.2022


